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§ 276 Päätökset ja kirjelmät sekä kokouksessa kuultavat 

selostukset 
 
1. Äänestys:   Esittelijä Jaa /Nevanlinna 15.1.2 Ei / Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  15  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Jaa  11  
  Ei  4  
  Tyhjä  0  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Nevanlinna Risto  Ei  
  Partanen Henna  Ei  
  Hopsu Inka  Ei  
  Rodriguez Elina  Ei  
  Marttila Helena  Jaa  
  Kilpijoki Kerttu-Liisa  Jaa  
  af Hällström Nina  Jaa  
  Katainen Mervi  Jaa  
  Sistonen Markku  Jaa  
  Vanhanen Joel  Jaa  
  Elo Simon  Jaa  
  Vehmanen Emma-Stina  Jaa  
  Schauman Ari  Jaa  
  Sammallahti Tere  Jaa  
  Cederlöf Karin  Jaa  
 



 

2. Äänestys:   Esittelijä Jaa /Nevanlinna 15.1.3 Ei / Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  15  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Jaa  12  
  Ei  3  
  Tyhjä  0  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Partanen Henna  Ei  
  Nevanlinna Risto  Ei  
  Hopsu Inka  Ei  
  Vanhanen Joel  Jaa  
  Marttila Helena  Jaa  
  Sistonen Markku  Jaa  
  af Hällström Nina  Jaa  
  Schauman Ari  Jaa  
  Vehmanen Emma-Stina  Jaa  
  Cederlöf Karin  Jaa  
  Sammallahti Tere  Jaa  
  Kilpijoki Kerttu-Liisa  Jaa  
  Elo Simon  Jaa  
  Katainen Mervi  Jaa  
  Rodriguez Elina  Jaa  
 
 


